. i

‘i-'—'ﬂ—"w'—"‘——-—é
[ GSTIN: 07A

I

i

APPG6291A1ZR

 TAX INVOICE
Anil Pharma

C- 58, Rajan Babu Road,, Adarsh Nagar, Delhi-1 10033
Tel. : 011-41557131 emall : anlipharma19976gma,com

Originay Co ,; y

. AP/24-25/1280

Invoice No.

DCDC CIVIL HOSPITAL FATEHABAD
DIALYSIS UNIT , GROUND FLOOR ,
NEAR BUS STAND , MODEL TOWN
FATEHABAD HARYANA-125050

Drug Licence No. : 208137393, 21p-137394

Transport : N/A
Date of Invoice : 13-09-2024 Vehicle No.
Place of Supply : Haryana (06) Station '
GR/RR No. : E-Way Bill No.
PO NO. 27347 |PODATE : 04-09-2024
Billed to : Shipped to

DCDC CIVIL HOSPITAL FATEHABAD
DIALYSIS UNIT, CIVIL HOSPITAL

GROUND FLOOR,NEAR BUS STAND, MODEL
TOWN, FATEHABAD , HARYANA - 125050

Party Mobile No : 8506005588 Party Mobile No : 7027052450 :
GSTIN / VIN GSTIN / UIN ?
D.L. No. D.L. No. 5
. ——
FATEHABAD j
7 —
S.N.| Qty. |Free |Pack | Products Name HSN Batch No. Exp. MRP| Rate| Dis. % | GST % | Amount(Z) ‘
4
11| 0 Povinanz Sol 5% 2 Ltr 30049087 |N0140791 |Jun-2026 | 800.00| 390.00| 0.00% 12%|  436.80
2 51 0 BLUE PUNCTURE 10LTR 90189029 0.00| 240.00| 0.00% 12%| 1,344.00 |
V3 51 0 DYNAPLAST 30059090 |A000023 --- 0.00{ 149.50{ 0.00% 12| 83720 |
4,500/ 0 FITSULA OFF KIT 30059040 0.00|  7.00{ 0.00% 12%| 3,920.00 )
5 MOO 0 FITSULA ON-KIT 30059040 0.00 7.00| 0.00% 12%| 1,568.00 {
6 20 0 G PLAST 90189099 |2405DF0 |Apr-2029 0.00] 68.00{ 0.00% 12%| 1,523.20 ‘,
v7| 50 © BT SET (NV) 90183990 |HCRBT001 |Nov-2025 0.00| 19.00| 0.00% 12%| 1,064.00 |
\/8 2 0|1*50 | HBSAG CARD TEST S0TEST FASTVU 30029090 |OHBS-01240 |Mar-2026 0.00| 550.00| 0.00% 5%| 1,155.00 |
9 2| 0[1750|rCV CARD FEST'SOTEST FASTVUE - 30029090 |OHOV-01240 | Feb-2026 0.00| 2,650.00] 0.00% 5%| 5,565.00 /
0 2| 0|1*S0|HIV 1/2 CARD TEST S0TEST FAST |30029090 |OHIV-01240 |Apr-2026 0.00/ 2,600.00( 0.00% 5%| 5,460.00 |
\%1 300 © INJ CARNIXOL 30049099 |Mn24024b |Apr-2026 0.00| 19.65| 0.00% 12%| 6,602.40 {
%2 25| 0 INJ HYDROCOTISONE 100MG (EFFCO |30043200 [N24113C (Jun-2026 |  40.70| 23.50 0.00% 5%| 616.88 |
13| 50| 0 IN) PANTAPROZOLE 40MG 30049039 |.24GG04L (Jun-2026 0.00 14.30| 0.00% 12%|  800.80 ,’
W 14| 150 © IN) BIOCETAMOL (PYREMOL) 2ML 1 130049062 |GFP0674 |Jun-2026 0.00[ 5.10/ 0.00% 12%| 85680 |
d/ 15 S0 0 INJ ONDION ( EMSET ) 30049069 |Mn24007e |Mar-2026 0.00 4.80| 0.00% 12% 268.80 [
w16l 0| 0 INJ POTASSIUM CHILORIDEIOML 1* 30049099 (Bq-253 | Dec-2025 0.00|  6.00| 0.00% 12%| 33600 |
J7170 40| o MICROPORE 3" 30059060 |2407102 |Jun-2027 0.00| 75.00| 0.00% 12%| 3,360.00 |
518 2001 O IV SET-ECO 90183990 |ELP/06/81 |May-2027 0.00 6.50( 0.00% 12%| 1,456.00 [
19| 10| o© SHARP CONTAINER PLASTIC 3LTR (90183990 0.00| 150.00| 0.00% 12%| 1,680.00 !
\b-20| 10| 0|1x50|Hvropersic sTERILE SvRInGE 1M |90183100 30105024 |Apr-2029 0.00{ 175.00| 0.00% 12%] 1,960.00 |
\\/21 4| 0[1*100 |GB MAXIM 5ML SYRINGE 90183100 [A1052124F0 |May-2029 0.00| 195.00| 0.00% 12%|  873.60 !
\‘/22 50, O SURGICARE GLOVES 7NO 40151200 65.00|] 16.00| 0.00% 12% §96.00 :
23| 100 0 SURGICAREGLOVES 7.5 40151200 65.00| 16.00| 0.00% 12%| 1,79200 |
V24 20 0 TAB BIOCETAMOL 500MG 30049069 |CPTV1513 |Oct-2025 0.00| 9.50| 0.00% 12%|  212.80
ﬂS 25 0 TAB PEPTILCER40 MG (PANTOSEC) 30049039 [SPA240165 |Dec-2025 0.001 34.25| 0.00% 12% 959.00
6| | -~ FREIGHT CHARGES 996812 0.00 --| 0.00% 18%| 1,749.88
B et

Bank Details : UJJIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK,; A/c : 2207120040000335; IFSC - UJVN0002207: i

Terms & Conditions

E.& O.E.

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back,

2. Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment
is not made with in the stipulated time,

3. Subject to 'Delhi' Jurisdiction only.

Receiver's Signature .

tock/No. of Boxes Received . \.?)
ubject to Physical Che
Name/Employee Coge

~Sianalure ........../

%}/ ..... 3?( For Anil Pharma
e e
han

¥ 3 Authorlsed Signatory

=2,

(Vie

sl 'Eq/b‘.)'é’f‘?i??’f)'.— (3S27

Scanned with CamScanner




